
 

 

CONTACT DETAILS
For Additional Information, 

Contact Us At
(470)444.5144 or at

APlaters80th@gmail.com

100 Eagles Landing Way
Stockbridge, GA 30281

 
Wednesday

July 26, 2023

 
 

2ND ANNUAL
GOLF TOURNAMENT &

BLACK TIE DINNER EXTRAVAGANZA

Arthur embodies the spirit  of hope. He is a
living testament that hard work, perseverance
and believing in yourself  will  help you to
achieve your goals.  A Husband, Father,
Grandfather and for the last 28 years,  Eagle's
Landing Country Club "Shoe Guru" and "Hope
Dealer." Arthur is a man with a greater
understanding that the ultimate goal on earth
is to leave it  better than you found it,  and
truly affecting someone's l ife is a greater
treasure than any trophy

In keeping with Arthur's indomitable spirit,
this year's Golf Tournament will  benefit 
 Mighty Hero Home Foundation, 
 https://mightyherohomes.org/ 
 
The mission of Mighty Hero Homes is to
eradicate Veteran Homelessness in the United
States.

Arthur Plater's

Join Us To Honor Arthur And Raise Funds
For  https://mightyherohomes.org/  

July, 26th, 2022. 

https://mightyherohomes.org/
https://mightyherohomes.org/


EVENT DETAILSEVENT DETAILS

REGISTRATION  10:00

SPONSORSHIP LEVELSSPONSORSHIP LEVELS
PLATINUM SPONSOR: $5,000PLATINUM SPONSOR: $5,000

Golf for four (4) in the tournament
Two (2) Tickets to Black Tie Dinner
Company Tent & Banner displayed at
tournament
Display table at registration area and
reception
Logo recognition on Tee Signage
4 Eagles Landing CC Guest Passes
Token of Appreciation from Arthur
Putting Green Signage
Recognition during all  tournament
announcements
Play with a Collegiate Golfer|  Golf  Pro

GOLD SPONSOR: $2,500GOLD SPONSOR: $2,500GOLD SPONSOR: $2,500
 Golf  for four (4) in the tournament
Two (2) Tickets to Black Tie Dinner
Company Banner displayed at tournament
Logo recognition on Tee Signage
4 Eagles Landing CC Guest Passes
Recognition during all  tournament
announcements
Play with a Collegiate Golfer|  Golf  Pro

SILVER SPONSOR: $1,000SILVER SPONSOR: $1,000SILVER SPONSOR: $1,000
Golf for four (4) in the tournament
Two (2) Tickets to the Black Tie Dinner
Logo recognition on Tee Signage
2 Eagles Landing CC Guest Passes
Recognition during tournament and
reception

TEAM: $500
Golf  for four (4)  I  n the tournament
Four (4)  Tickets to the Black Tie Dinner
Logo Recognition on Tee Signage

INDIVIDUAL: $150 
DINNER: $60 OR $110 PER COUPLE

CONTESTSCONTESTS
Hole-in-One
Putting Contest
Longest Drive
Closest to the Pin

Raffles & Remit Payments To:
ZELLE:  all ison@luxebyallison.com or 678.761.1704
CASH APP: $luxebyallison
VENMO:

PAYPAL: https://www.paypal.me/howzegroupllc?
locale.x=en_US

SHOTGUN  11:00

LUNCH  3:00

COCKTAILS &       4:00 - 6:00
HORS D'OEUVRES

FULL NAME

PHONE NUMBER

EMAIL ADDRESS

ADDRESS

PACKAGE

Complete And Email  The Form Below To
Register To APlaters80th@gmail.com: 

REGISTRATIONREGISTRATION

AWARDS CEREMONY   6:00 - 10:00
& BLACK TIE DINNER

http://cash.app/$luxebyallison
http://cash.app/$luxebyallison
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